7.04.2020 1. MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Model No.DSS611 CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAW 165MM

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swf/print.html 1/3



7.04.2020 1.

Model No.DSS611 CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAW 165MM

MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Homep
ApTUKYN Ha OnucaHue CMaAaHalKonuuecTBO|New/Old|[[Tponaxballlokynkal|3abenexka
yacTTa
BUHT
001 265995-6 CAMOHABWBEH 5
4x18
_ HANDLE COVER
002 1414721 COMPLETE 1
B MPEKBCBAUY
003 651976-0 TG73BD 1
B MPYXWUHA
004 231469-9 NMPUTMCKALLILA 4 1
_ NOCT HABYTOH
005 419664-3 OTKIOUBALL 1
B MPYXWUHA
007 231469-9 NMPUTMCKALLILA 4 1
009 644808-8 TERMINAL 1
_ NOCT
010 419665-1 MPEBKJIIOYBAL 1
BUHT
011 265995-6 CAMOHABUWBEH 2
4x18
012 419281-9 KANAK 3A0EH 1
_ KANMAUYKA HA
013 643829-7 ObPXAUA 2
KAPEOHOBA
014 194435-6 YETKA CB-441 1
HOBO
BUHT C
015 911263-2 UMIAUHOPUNYHA 3
" J1ABA M5x40
016 643884-9 BRUSH HOLDER 1
017 643885-7 BRUSH HOLDER 1
018 815L51-0 DSS611 NAME PLATE 1
_ MOTOR HOUSING
019 141473-9 COMPLETE 1
020 638571-3 YOKE UNIT 1 *
020-1 632H52-7 YOKE UNIT < 1
021 419285-1 ANeoy30P 1
BUHT
022 266292-3 CAMOHABWBEH 2
M4x65
023 210045-2 BALL BEARING 627DDW 1
024 510095-0 ARMATURE ASS'Y 18V 1
D10 INC. 23,25,26
025 241869-5 MEPKA 55 1
_ NATEP CAYMEH
026 211061-7 6000LLE 1
027 346059-6 SHAFT LOCK 1
. MPYXWUHA
028 233092-6 NMPUTUCKALLA 5 1
031 158603-5 BLADE CASE COMPLETE 1
N YONBTHUTENEH
Cc10 213434-0 APbCTEH 26 1
) MPBCTEH
033 262049-0 FCYMEH®6 1
+ BUHT CbC
034 251368-9 CKPUTA TJIABA 1 *
M6
_ _ + COUNTERSUNK HEAD
034-1 265694-0 SCREW M6 (6] 1
_ NATEP CAYMEH
035 210028-2 60622 1
036 961052-5 S3ETFTEPKA s-12 1
037 227156-6 [N OJTEJO 3BEHO 1
038 257173-2 MPBCTEH 12 1
YONOBTHUTENEH
039 213512-6 NMPBHLCTEH 39 1
+ BUHT CbC
040 265034-2 CKPUTA TJIABA 2
M5x16
KYTWUA
041 318009-1 NATEPHA 1
042 210109-2 BALL BEARING 6001DDW 1 *
042-1 210163-6 BALL BEARING 6001DDW (0] 1
043 324626-7 LUMWUHAIE JT BSS610SF 1
044 285845-9 |1'L9|‘_M2;- NATEPEH 1
_ MPBCTEH 3A
045 345469-4 NEBENVHATA 1
_ NMPYXUHA
046 218211 0B TETATEJHAS !

Please order the parts with part humber.

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swi/print.ntml

Print Date 7/4/2020

2/3



7.04.2020 1.

Model No.DSS611 CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAW 165MM

MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Homep
ApTUKYN Ha OnucaHue CMaAaHalKonuuecTBO|New/Old|[[Tponaxballlokynkal|3abenexka
YyacTTa
NMPEAOMNA3HNTEN
047 419286-9 MOABWMXEH 1
BSS610SF
048 961152-1 S3ETMTEPKA s-34 1
049-1 224473-5 INNER FLANGE 35 1 *
049-2 224593-5 INNER FLANGE 35 < 1
_ ONAHEL
050 224409-4 BBHIUEH 35 1
BONT
051 266133-3 IHECTOITPAMEH 1
M6
B MPBCTEH
056 961014-3 | 11 G P ALL E-8 1
_ NO0CT
057 272229-0 OUKCHUP ALL 40 1
FTAMKA
058 252158-3 WLECTOTPAMHA 1
M6
059 gatisi-g  |[TTTOCKAWAMBA 1
HATTPABNABALO
060 345658-1 YCTPOMCTBO 1
HA AHITPEHAXA
KOHTPATAWKA
061 252103-8 WECTOMPAMHA 1
M5-8
_ KONAHOB
062 345657-3 [ BN A Y BSS610SF !
+BUHT C
065 265056-2 UMITUHOPUYHA 1
FTJTABA M5
_ BUHT CNNOCKA
066 266194-3 FTTABA M6x90 1
067 256480-0  |HM®T OMOPEH 6 1
068 256480-0 ';'-“’“DT ONMOPEH &6 1
_ WECTOTPAMEH
069 266264-8 BUHT M5xb 1
BONTC
KBAOPATHA
070 251919-8 FTJTABA 3A 1
KANMAYKATA
M6x20
_ MPYXWHA
071 231007-7 NMPUTUCKALLA 6 1
072 251896-4 (B MW H T M5x20 1
073 941151-9 MITOCKA WAWBEA 1
TAVKA
076 252133-9 WECTOIrPAMHA 1
M6
_ MPBCTEH
077 961014-3 | o)y XG p AL E- 1
OCT
078 272251-17 OPUKCUPALL 30 1
BSS610SF
2. WECTOFPAMEH
079 266264-8 BUHT M5x6 1
081 154832-8 OCHOBA k-kT 1
_ WWECTOITPAMEH
082 266229-0 | BUiH T moxs 1
083 419283-5 MPAX OHO3A 1
BUHT C
084 911118-1 UMIAUHOPUNYHA 1
"J1ABA M4x12
085 253186-1 PHOCKA'—”AMEA 1
AQ1 164095-8 BOOAY KPBIrOB 1
_ KJIOY
AQ5 783203-8 WECTOTPAMS 1
T.C.T.SAW BLADE
A08-1 D-51079 165X20X16T 1
EO1 620259-9  [CONTROLLER 1
E02 688163-8 LINE FILTER 1

Please order the parts with part number.

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swi/print.ntml

Print Date 7/4/2020

3/3



